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Nimi

1 Jukka Pesonen

2 Olli Hossi

3 Kaj Sallstrom

4 Asko Aravirta

5 Pasi Laito

6 Marko Meriluoto

7 Jani Ketonen

8 Kalle Kuronen

9 Pekka Paajanen
10 Tapani Peltola

11 Tero llvonen

12 Kari Nieminen

13 Pekka Ojanen

14 Ann-Christina Kippo
15 Jari Stenroos

16 Aarne Nilsson

17 Petri Kuossari

18 Tommi Laine

19 Kauko Parviainen
20 Jorma Ruohonen
21 Veikko Karhu
22 Eino Karppa
23 Petri Lehtonen
24 Jarkko Pirhonen
25 Jukka Sund
26 Jarmo Toivonen
27 Markku Pennanen
28 Peter Stromberg
29 Petri Tainio
30 Raimo Mustajarvi
31 Jan Faldt
32 Kari Toivonen
33 Leif Lindberg
34 Olli Peltomaa
35 Hannu Tuppurainen

Seura
Tornados
Tornados
HIFK
Munsons BC
Munsons BC
Jyra
Munsons BC
Patteri
Finnair
Tornados
City B
Tornados
HKV
Mercur
Ke-Ro
Tornados
Boltsi-72
HK
Boltsi-72

JP

Finnair
Finnair
HIFK
Munsons BC
HIFK

City B
Boltsi-72
Tornados
TaKe

SKY B

HIFK

TaKe
Finnair
HIFK

Jyra

05-12-2012
Helsinki Ranking, osakilpailu 8 syksy 2012

>>»>>>Z2>ZI>>ZTZI>>ZI>>ZITZIZI>>I>ZI>ZIP>ZIZIZI>ZIZL

Vka
215,26
213,85
193,29
204,23
211,14
208,42
193,08
212,85
192,58
209,60
195,31
203,18
200,92
189,20
209,01
198,30
207,30
196,30
192,08
200,99
188,39
194,21
201,24
196,16
191,43
192,91
207,38
213,74
192,54
197,85
194,10
190,84
193,49
190,88
195,74

Liitto

Helsink
Helsink
Helsink
Helsink
Helsink
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1426
1398
1374
1359
1353
1339
1333
1310
1309
1290
1289
1274
1269
1268
1255
1247
1239
1238
1229
1224
1216
1213
1199
1194
1190
1183
1178
1163
1159
1157
1152
1122
1110
1107
1066

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Ka
237,67
233,00
229,00
226,50
225,50
223,17
222,17
218,33
218,17
215,00
214,83
212,33
211,50
211,33
209,17
207,83
206,50
206,33
204,83
204,00
202,67
202,17

187,00
185,00
184,50
177,67

ka-ero
22,41
19,15
35,71
22,27
14,36
14,75
29,09
5,48
25,59
5,40
19,52
9,15
10,58
22,13
0,16
9,53
-0,80
10,03
12,75
3,01
14,28
7,96
-1,41
2,84
6,90
4,26
-11,05
-19,91
0,63
-5,02
-2,10
-3,84
-8,49
-6,38
-18,07



HELSINGIN BOWLINGITTO RY 05-12-2012
Helsinki Ranking, osakilpailu 8 syksy 2012

CHAMPION
Nimi Seura Lk Vka Liitto Tulos HR-pisteet Ka ka-ero
1 Juho Vettenranta OB B 191,42 Helsinki 1353 100 225,50 34,08
2 Niko Kanerva Jyra B 189,01 Helsinki 1329 96 221,50 32,49
3 Tauno Tolonen POLE B 186,87 Helsinki 1324 92 220,67 33,80
4 Janne Kolhonen Jyra B 186,54 Helsinki 1308 88 218,00 31,46
5 Harri Katas HIFK B 188,06 Helsinki 1299 84 216,50 28,44
6 Marcus liskola Steelers B 188,69 Helsinki 1286 80 214,33 25,64
7 Kaaron Salomaa ERA B 191,22 Helsinki 1244 76 207,33 16,11
8 Anne Mikkonen Munsons BC B 182,11 Helsinki 1242 72 207,00 24,89
9 Ismo Hietanen PaKe B 180,54 Helsinki 1230 68 205,00 24,46
10 Marko Luukkonen Kiffen B 189,25 Helsinki 1225 64 204,17 14,92
11 Jari Piksila OB B 187,29 Helsinki 1223 60 203,83 16,54
12 Ulf Jaderholm Tuubi-71 B 180,84 Helsinki 1216 58 202,67 21,83
13 Anja Hilpinen TKS B 185,31 Helsinki 1213 56 202,17 16,86
14 Pekka Solismaa TaKe B 177,20 Helsinki 1197 53 22,30
15 Ronald Engblom Kiffen B 188,32 Helsinki 1197 53 11,18
16 Juhani Mellin JP B 187,41 Helsinki 1188 50 10,59
17 Christer Lindgren TaKe B 180,98 Helsinki 1185 48 16,52
18 Jari Nurmi Finnair B 191,40 Helsinki 1179 46 5,10
19 Helena Kukkonen Sepottaret B 181,02 Helsinki 1172 44 14,31
20 Kim-Mikael Valtonen HK B 185,28 Helsinki 1170 42 9,72
21 Erkki Siivonen TaKe B 183,68 Helsinki 1159 40 9,49
22 Bo Rosengvist HIFK B 183,48 Helsinki 1142 38 6,85
23 Joakim Sjéroos Ailec B 176,60 Helsinki 1141 36 13,57
24 Aki Seppanen GB B 182,59 Helsinki 1140 34 7,41
25 Tomi Virtanen Jokerit B 179,15 Helsinki 1134 32 9,85
26 Tommi Inkeroinen Kiffen B 187,59 Helsinki 1125 30 187,50 -0,09
27 Paula Eriksson Globus B 175,80 Helsinki 1122 28 187,00 11,20
28 Mika Koivula HIFK B 182,31 Helsinki 1119 26 186,50 4,19
29 Kari Nurmi Kiffen B 189,00 Helsinki 1118 24 186,33 -2,67
30 Viljo Vartiainen HVV B 188,79 Helsinki 1116 22 186,00 -2,79
31 Tomi Dahlberg OHG B 177,87 Helsinki 1112 20 185,33 7,46
32 Lasse Litovaara Radio B 188,91 Helsinki 1110 18 185,00 -3,91
33 Kimmo Kivimo GoBC B 181,08 Helsinki 1109 15 184,83 3,75
34 Antti Ohberg OHG B 175,89 Helsinki 1109 15 184,83 8,94
35 Hannu Hanninen POLE B 186,43 Helsinki 1108 12 184,67 -1,76
36 Leevi Tielinen TaKe B 185,52 Helsinki 1101 10 183,50 -2,02
37 Erkki Holmsten Radio B 179,91 Helsinki 1091 8 181,83 1,92
38 Markku Tiitinen TaKe B 179,24 Helsinki 1086 5 181,00 1,76
39 Usko Virtanen Oculus B 176,84 Helsinki 1086 5 181,00 4,16
40 Jari Vettenranta OB B 188,14 Helsinki 1084 2 180,67 -7,47
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41 Heikki Kurki Bombers B 178,41 Vantaa 1083 180,50 2,09
42 Raine Heinonen City B B 182,58 Helsinki 1079 179,83 -2,75
43 Eija Uotila Ailec B 179,92 Helsinki 1076 179,33 -0,59
44 Harri Utter Argon B 184,72 Vantaa 1071 178,50 -6,22
45 Harry Gronlund OHG B 177,06 Helsinki 1071 178,50 1,44
46 Mika Purola Ailec B 182,31 Helsinki 1070 178,33 -3,98
47 Hanna Stenroos GB B 179,60 Helsinki 1066 177,67 -1,93
48 Tapio Toivonen Kasikolme B 180,74 Helsinki 1064 177,33 -3,41
49 Olavi Seppanen TKS B 184,50 Helsinki 1059 176,50 -8,00
50 Hannu Kousa Radio B 181,24 Helsinki 1059 176,50 -4,74
51 llkka Vanttinen POLE B 182,87 Helsinki 1055 175,83 -7,04
52 Jukka-Pekka Miettinen HIFK B 182,43 Helsinki 1049 174,83 -7,60
53 Raimo Sarkola Radio B 176,20 Helsinki 1049 174,83 -1,37
54 Hannu Pajunen HVV B 176,43 Helsinki 1044 174,00 -2,43
55 Raimo Tonttila TaKe B 182,41 Helsinki 1044 174,00 -8,41
56 Pentti Heikkinen Steelers B 180,57 Helsinki 1043 173,83 -6,74
57 Kari Tuominen Kaatoset B 179,85 Helsinki 1042 173,67 -6,18
58 Jarkko Aspegren TaKe B 179,39 Helsinki 1041 173,50 -5,89
59 Tiina Tukia City B B 175,68 Helsinki 1037 172,83 -2,85
60 Mauno Ylimaki BT B 179,26 Helsinki 1036 172,67 -6,59
61 Lauri Viirila ERA B 184,25 Helsinki 1033 172,17 -12,08
62 Markku Laine Steelers B 180,67 Helsinki 1031 171,83 -8,84
63 Nils-Olof Reihe HIFK B 185,60 Helsinki 1029 171,50 -14,10
64 Kirsti Lammila HKV B 180,07 Helsinki 1028 171,33 -8,74
65 Eero Laine POLE B 174,96 Helsinki 1021 170,17 -4,79
66 Henry Johansson HIFK B 179,25 Helsinki 1016 169,33 -9,92
67 Pekka Turkki RK B 175,24 Helsinki 1014 169,00 -6,24
68 Mikko Keramaa HVV B 174,21 Helsinki 1013 168,83 -5,38
69 Hannu Kuparinen ERA B 179,18 Helsinki 1009 168,17 -11,01
70 Vesa Issakainen Oculus B 178,61 Helsinki 979 163,17 | -15,44
71 Kari Kauppila POLE B 176,42 Helsinki 786 131,00 -45,42
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CLASSIC
Nimi Seura Lk Vka Liitto Tulos HR-pisteet Ka ka-ero
1 Heikki Vahtola Munsons BC C 171,90 Helsinki 1186 100 25,77
2 Sinikka Karppa Finnair C 169,88 Helsinki 1165 96 24,29
3 Kari Pakarinen Radio C 172,03 Helsinki 1156 92 20,64
4 Juhani Junkkonen Finnair C 172,85 Helsinki 1135 88 189,17 16,32
5 Kirsti Piipari Kehra C 171,42 Helsinki 1134 84 189,00 17,58
6 Seppo Simola OHG C 174,20 Helsinki 1129 80 188,17 13,97
7 Jukka Varila Radio C 171,35 Helsinki 1127 76 187,83 16,48
8 Tero Kilkanen EKE C 172,25 Helsinki 1109 72 184,83 12,58
9 Maija-Liisa Bergman Fenix C 161,32 Helsinki 1108 68 184,67 23,35
10 Tero Loikkanen City B C 164,49 Helsinki 1105 64 184,17 19,68
11 Arto Enqvist TaKe C 171,71 Helsinki 1097 60 182,83 11,12
12 Jussi-Pekka Parkkari Kiffen C 168,75 Helsinki 1096 58 182,67 13,92
13 Pessi Rautio Jokerit C 161,29 Helsinki 1094 56 182,33 21,04
14 Martin Hermansson HIFK C 168,13 Helsinki 1088 54 181,33 13,20
15 Jarkko Kovalainen Kehra C 166,51 Helsinki 1085 52 180,83 14,32
16 Helena Styrman Boltsi-72 C 172,22 Helsinki 1081 50 180,17 7,95
17 Kim Kraappa TBC C 171,65 Tuusula 1072 48 178,67 7,02
18 Else-Maj Larsson KAPS/N C 163,48 Helsinki 1066 45 177,67 14,19
19 Pirkko-Liisa Taari Texsa C 168,43 Helsinki 1066 45 177,67 9,24
20 Tuomo Laurikainen EKK C 169,26 Helsinki 1065 42 177,50 8,24
21 Satu Stenroos Ke-Ro C 160,45 Helsinki 1064 40 177,33 16,88
22 Elice Piksila GB D 137,31 Helsinki 1063 37 177,17 | 39,86
23 Tuomo Tennila Kilta 7 C 164,41 Helsinki 1063 37 177,17 12,76
24 Taisto Heino HIFK C 163,52 Helsinki 1054 34 175,67 12,15
25 Pekka Peltola Kilta 7 C 163,90 Helsinki 1052 32 175,33 11,43
26 Raimo Stahlberg HLU C 165,85 Helsinki 1049 30 174,83 8,98
27 Kent Ahman HIFK C 164,96 Helsinki 1047 28 174,50 9,54
28 Hellevi Sairanen Mercur C 170,77 Helsinki 1043 26 173,83 3,06
29 Hannele Nieminen ERA C 154,82 Helsinki 1035 23 172,50 17,68
30 Marja-Leena Korko HKV C 171,09 Helsinki 1035 23 172,50 1,41
31 Topi Hilpinen TKS C 170,00 Helsinki 1033 20 172,17 2,17
32 Pertti Jarvinen OHG C 171,55 Helsinki 1030 18 171,67 0,12
33 Teemu Palonen TaKe C 170,67 Helsinki 1029 16 171,50 0,83
34 Ari Leinonen Kasikolme C 157,93 Helsinki 1028 14 171,33 13,40
35 Seppo Siren OHG C 174,32 Helsinki 1026 12 171,00 -3,32
36 Jussi Kilkanen EKE C 171,54 Helsinki 1024 10 170,67 -0,87
37 Niko Hedstrom HIFK C 167,50 Helsinki 1023 8 170,50 3,00
38 Teemu Pitkdnen Jokerit C 162,77 Helsinki 1020 5 170,00 7,23
39 Ismo Koponen Radio C 174,37 Helsinki 1020 5 170,00 -4,37
40 Seija Saario POLE C 159,77 Helsinki 1018 2 169,67 9,90
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41 Keijo R6no
42 Anneli Haaksivuori

43 Taina Tamminen-Alhonen

44 Kirsi Turkki

45 Inkeri Maatta
46 Taru Jaske

47 Marjo Karhu

48 Kirsti Bruun

49 Raija Laakkonen
50 Christina Palmroos
51 Ritva Tuovinen
52 Raila Kekkonen
53 Veikko Urmas
54 Eira Hirvonen
55 Kari Karonen

56 Marja-Terttu Karvinen

57 Eeva-Liisa Turtiainen
58 Katri Vendelin

59 Jyrki Tuovinen

60 Markku Pentikdinen
61 Jukka Elo

62 Per Erik Teckenberg
63 Pekka Hult

64 Eeva-Maija Viirila
65 Sirkka Pailakka

66 Martti Sarkka

67 Pertti Krook

68 Arto Varonen

69 Taina Holvila

70 Hannu Heinonen
71 Irma Kiiveri

72 Kristina Reinikainen
73 Tuula Koponen

74 Hemmo Juselius

75 Vieno Laiho

76 Martti Kuisma

77 Manu Mattsson

78 Tuula Komulainen
79 Ove Lofgren

80 Seppo Kuokkala

81 Jukka Kolehmainen
82 Tuula Lehtimaki
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83 Sirpa Sulin
84 Lea Tamminen
85 Eeva Saukkonen
86 Patrik Roos
87 Pekka Talaslahti
88 Taisto Kapulainen
89 Kalevi Oranen
90 Liisa Leskinen
91 Leena Koivunen
92 Esko Salminen
93 Heikki Tuhkanen
94 Reijo Leskinen
95 Tomi Strém
96 Jenni Stenroos
97 Eeva Manninen
98 Osmo Pylkkanen
99 Kirsti Grénholm
100 Atte Kaartinen
101 Goran Antas
102 Juha Saastamoinen
103 Kai Skogman
104 Sari Rosendahl
105 Ulla Lahti
106 Irene Merjamaa
107 Hilkka Kousa
108 Ulla-Maija Lahde
109 Liisa Sipponen
110 Osmo Vuori
111 Kirsi Uhlenius
112 Jorma Ekholm
113 Terttu Helminen
114 Seppo Suhonen
115 Petri Tupala
116 Klara Poikolainen
117 Ebba Koistinen
118 Tellervo Teppola
119 Liisa Forsberg
120 Soili Stenberg
121 Jarmo Rouvari
122 Jari Ratilainen
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